
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

Place visiteur

Place visiteur

Surface pavé-drainant

Pente route  ~2.4%

Pl
ac

e 
vi

si
te

ur

Pente ~5.3%

Pente ~5.3%

Pente ~6%

Pente route  ~3.5%

PAC

Pente

~16,5%

Place visiteur
Place visiteur

Local technique commun

13.53 m
2


	PREEXEC.1 Toiture
	PREEXEC.2 Etage.pdf
	PREEXEC.2 Etage

	PREEXEC.3 Rez.pdf
	PREEXEC.3 Rez

	PREEXEC.4 Sous-sol.pdf
	PREEXEC.4 Sous-sol

	
	PREEXEC.9 Façades Nord et Sud

	
	PREEXEC.11 Façades Est et Ouest


